24 October 2019 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:17:15

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Resuilt Horse Name Age
1 COUNT ON YOU(5) Byochh
2 STAR FORCE(1) 4yobh
3 DARK HEART(6) 4yochh
4 BABI(4) 6yobh
5 ELDORADO(9) 3yobc
6 BABADOKER(3) 7yobh
7 PERFECT LEO(8) 3yobc

8 URLAFIRTINASI(7) (IRE) 4yochh

9 YAZLALI(2) 4yobm

Race Result
Condition 5 57 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,
1.)51.500 ¢ 2.)20.600 &
1.)8498 ¢ 2)3.399 ¢
Sire Dam  Weight Jockey
UNAOCOUNTED FOR (USA) - UBA 53 BAKCAY  KAY.ALTINOZ
CUVEE (USA) - DALYABABY 58 MGICEK HUS.YILDIZ
LION HEART (USA) - DARK ENCHANTRESS (USA) 56 NLAVCI N. ARI. KURTEL
VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - FEVZUS 56 AOPAZAR BAY.KELES
LION HEART (USA) - ANBVON 53 MERGELIK ALIGUNGOR
EAGLEEYED (USA) - MAGDA 56 FCAKAR  MUR.DOKER
FLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - LIONSBRDE(FR) 55  AALPAGUT FRA SPONZA
LION HEART (USA) - BATI GARAUJI (GB) 56 D.PALAUR N.ARI.KURTEL
TOROK (IRE) - SPANISH SONG (USA) 55 ALP.OLUK SA.ERDEMR

3.10.300 ¢
3)1.700 ¢

Owner
LALTINOZ

MZELYURT
KDURSUN
S.YANIK
H.ERDIK
GHALKATAS
MSAGAN
KDURSUN

N.KULAK

Pick(5) 43,15 b, Quinella(1/5) :17,25 b, Exacta(5/1) :173,95 b, Trifecta(5/1/6) 296,33 ¥, Place(1) :1,05 t, Place(5) :1,05 £

Trainer

1.43.46

1.43.47

1.44.99

1.45.02

14543

14591

1.46.12

1.49.15

1.50.84

Time

43,15
1,20
13,60
2340
5,55
3,65
15,05
13,60

24,80

izmir Racecourse (53rd Day)

1600 Fber Sand
4)5.150 ¢
4.)850 ¢
Win PSF St Margin

6  Nose

3  13Lengths

7  Neck 1 Lengths

4  25Llengths

8

1

5

9 1 Lengths

2

Late Start RT
39

89

31

27

50

95

33

70

67



